new ANS-NUC-RPU
Fanless Ultra Slim System Supports 13th Gen Intel® Raptor Lake-U Processor
Specifications
System Information
Processor
System Memory
BIOS Information
Watchdog Timer

0
0 0
1/0 Ports Display
Audio Port
Power
(COM/USB/LAN) Output Input
2/8/2 HOM I Mic- in+Line-out +12V DC in
2/8/2 HOM I Mic-in+Line-out +12V DC in
2/8/2 HOM I Mic-in+Line-out +12V DC in
2/8/2 HOM I Mic-in+Line-out +12V DC in
2/8/2 HOM I Mic-in+Line-out +12V DC in
2/8/2 HOM I Mic-in+Line-out +12V DC in
2/8/2 HOM I Mic-in+Line-out +12V DC in
Optional Items
M.2 Item
ACC-M2-42-64G-2 4R 2242 B+M Key 64GB SATA
ACC-M2-42-128G-13R 2242 B+M Key 128GB SATA
ACC-M2-42-256G-07R 2242 B+M Key 128GB SATA
ACC-M2-42-512G-07R 2242 B+M Key 512GB SATA
ACC-M2-80-128G-09R 2280 M Key 128GB PCie
ACC-M2-80-256G-07R 2280 M Key 256GB PCie
ACC-M2-80-512G-05R 2280 M Key 512GB PCie
@
@ @
@
Working